
Toppings - $1.00
(Cheese, Bacon, Jalapenos, Chili)

Dipping Sauces - $1.00
(Ranch, Honey Mustard, BBQ Sauce, 
Marinara Sauce)

Chicken Fingers 
Chili Dog 
Chicken Sandwich 
Cheeseburger 
Hamburger 
Corndog 
HotdogHotdog
Pizza 

Combos include a drink and fries or chips

COMBO
$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00$7.00

$8.00

Fried Pickles 
Nachos with Cheese 
Popcorn 
Chips
Pickles
Frozen Pickle Pops 

SNACK
$5.00

$4.00

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00

2/$1.00

Funnel Cake Fries
Fried Oreos 
Cookies 

Candy 

DESSERT

Chocolate Chip, Peanut BuŞer, Oatmeal Raisin, 

White Chocolate Macadmia

Reese’s Cups, Snickers, Peanuts M&M’s, Plain 

M&M’s, SkiŞles, Starburst, Sour Punch Straws

$5.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

Hot Chocolate 
Hot Coffee 
Cup of Ice 
Iced Tea
Tum-E Yummies
SmartWater
All 20oz BoŞlesAll 20oz BoŞles
(Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Powerade, and more)

DRINKS
$3.00

$3.00

$1.00

$3.00

$2.00

$4.00

$3.00$3.00

Chicken Fingers
Chili Dog
Chicken Sandwich
Cheeseburger
Hamburger
Corndog 
Hotdog Hotdog 

MAIN 
$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00$3.00


