

# CHOCCOLOCCO PARK CONCESSIONS

## COMBO

Combos include a drink and fries or chips

Chicken Fingers	————	\$10.00
Chili Dog	————	\$10.00
Chicken Sandwich	————	\$11.00
Cheeseburger	————	\$9.00
Hamburger	————	\$8.00
Corndog	————	\$8.00
Hotdog	————	\$7.00
Pizza	————	\$8.00

## SNACK

Fried Pickles	————	\$5.00
Nachos with Cheese	————	\$4.00
Popcorn	————	\$3.00
Chips	————	\$2.00
Pickles	————	\$2.00
Frozen Pickle Pops	————	2/\$1.00

Toppings - \$1.00  
(Cheese, Bacon, Jalapenos, Chili)

Dipping Sauces - \$1.00  
(Ranch, Honey Mustard, BBQ Sauce,  
Marinara Sauce)

## MAIN

Chicken Fingers	————	\$6.00
Chili Dog	————	\$5.00
Chicken Sandwich	————	\$6.00
Cheeseburger	————	\$5.00
Hamburger	————	\$4.00
Corndog	————	\$4.00
Hotdog	————	\$3.00

## DESSERT

Funnel Cake Fries	————	\$5.00
Fried Oreos	————	\$3.00
Cookies	————	\$3.00
	Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter, Oatmeal Raisin, White Chocolate Macadamia	
Candy	————	\$2.00
	Reese's Cups, Snickers, Peanuts M&M's, Plain M&M's, Skittles, Starburst, Sour Punch Straws	

## DRINKS

Hot Chocolate	————	\$3.00
Hot Coffee	————	\$3.00
Cup of Ice	————	\$1.00
Iced Tea	————	\$3.00
Tum-E Yummies	————	\$2.00
SmartWater	————	\$4.00
All 20oz Bottles	————	\$3.00

(Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Powerade, and more)

